Anna Braun Loyalty Award 2020

Minnesota Dental Assistants Association
To: All Executive Board Members & Committee Chairs
From: Mary Schutz, MnDAA Awards Committee Chair
SUBJECT: ANNA BRAUN LOYALTY AWARD

On behalf of the Awards Committee, I invite all MnDAA Members & affiliates to submit to me, Mary Schutz, the names of all eligible assistants who qualify for the Minnesota Dental Assistants Association Loyalty Award.

The Anna Braun Loyalty Award is presented each year to the member who has the longest record of continuous service with their employer. The candidate must have been a member of the MnDAA for five years prior to eligibility and must be present to accept the Award at Annual Session in April.

No Recipient shall win this award more than once. If more than one nomination is submitted the individual with the longest record of service will receive the award.

The award will be presented at the General Assembly at Annual Session. $\label{eq:control}$

This award shall be kept confidential, but we encourage and appreciate employer(s) to attend the presentation. The dentist will be contacted with further details.

PLEASE RETURN NOMINATIONS TO Mary Schutz @ mary.w.schutz77@gmail.com by MARCH 14, 2020.

NOMINATION FORM

RE: Anna Braun Loyalty Award

To: Mary Schutz, MnDAA Awards Committee 208 9th Avenue S., Sauk Rapids, MN 56379 mary.w.schutz77@gmail.com Cell: 320-293-8290

FROM	
Nominee	
Employer	
Contact phone #:	_
Email:	
Years of Service	
RATIONALE:	
(WHY)	

Please feel free to write on back.

Minnesota Dental Assistants Association

To: All Executive Board Members & Committee Chairs - MnDAA Members

From: Mary Schutz, MnDAA Awards Committee

Subject: Ruth Asp Martinson Achievement Award 2020

Time to cast your nomination; this award is presented at Annual Session Awards Ceremony.

THIS GOES TO MOST OUTSTANDING SERVICE FROM A MEMBER OF THIS ASSOCIATION, MNDAA.

Awards committee will confer with the Business Secretary to announce at Annual Session in April.

All Members are encouraged to send a nominee.

Respectfully yours,

Mary Schutz

209 9th Avenue S. Sauk Rapids, MN 56379

If you have any questions you can call: 320-293-8290